

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).17723-17724/2009

ACC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Mani,Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent appears and filed
Vakalatnama, seeks time to file counter affidavit. Four
weeks time granted.

List the matter on 6.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar